2019 University of Oregon Fantastic Fundraisers

Sheldon Band & Color Guard Members & Families — Sheldon Band & Color Guard will once again be participating in two
fundraisers for the Fall UO football season. Each marching band member and their parent/quardian is asked to work at least two
concession games & two clean-ups (or a different combination that totals to four). Sheldon Band earns over $10,000 from these
two fundraisers! These fundraises are what helps us keep our marching band fee so low compared to others schools! We will
need help from all families to insure we have enough workers for both events. These fundraisers are very important towards to
help us reach our goal of purchasing an additional 70 marching band uniforms & instruments to support our growing
band program.

Student Name:

Student Cell Phone Number:

Adult that will work clean-up and/or concessions with you:

Adult Cell Number (s):

Autzen Concession Stand
Please mark the games you are available to work. Each student needs to have at least 3 games marked (for scheduling
purposes) and there are a few additional options at the end for the student to choose. If you are absolutely unavailable on a
particular date, please draw a line through the date so we don’t schedule you.

Sat. September 71"

Sat. September 14" — Parents & additional volunteers needed for this event. MB is performing at UO Game.
Sat. October 5%

Fri. October 11

Sat. October 26™

Sat. November 16%

Sat. November 30%"

OO0Oooond

Options to work:
O 1am willing to work an extra concessions if needed.
O I would like to work for every game.

Autzen Clean-up
Please mark the dates you are available to work. Each student needs to have at least 3 dates marked (for scheduling
purposes) and there are a few additional options at the end for the student to choose. If you are absolutely unavailable on a
particular date, please draw a line through the date so we don’t schedule you. All cleanups begin at 7:00am at the East Gate of
Autzen Stadium.

Sun. September 81"
Sun. September 151
Sun. October 61
Sat. October 121
Sun. October 271
Sun. November 17t
Sun. December 1%

OoOoOconO

Options:
O Please schedule me for a clean-up on the same weekend of my concession stand assignment if possible.
O 1 am willing to help out for an extra clean-up if needed.

Thanks for helping with our most important fundraisers!



	Student Name: 
	Student Cell Phone Number: 
	Adult that will work cleanup and/or concessions with you: 
	Adult Cell Numbers: 
	Sat: 
	 September 7th: Off

	Sat September 14th: Off
	Sat October 5: Off
	Fri October 11: Off
	Sat October 26: Off
	Sat November 16: Off
	Sat November 30: Off
	Willing to work every game: Off
	Sun September 8: Off
	Sun September 15: Off
	Sun October 6: Off
	Sat October 12: Off
	Sun October 27: Off
	Sun November 17: Off
	Sun December 1: Off
	Same weekend as concessions: Off
	Willing to work extra: Off


